) 2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 STK600, SPORT 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha | 1 og 37¢  Po. 4 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 3y 30e Po.7-#71STANKUNASJ.-YamahaR6 070
1 1:41631 13:55:58.731 1 1:46.095 13:56:04.150 1 1:46.897 13:56:05.620
2 1:37.403 13:57:36.134 2 1:40.449 13:57:44.599 2 1:42.877 13:57:48.497
3 1:37.208 13:59:13.342 3 1:41.747 13:59:26.346 3 1:43.740 13:59:32.237
4 1:37.265 14:00:50.607 4 1:40.771 14:01:07.117 4 1:43.018 14:01:15.255
5 1:37.062 14:02:27.669 5 1:40.563 14:02:47.680 5 1:43.723 14:02:58.978
6 1:36.681 14:04:04.350 6 1:40.536 14:04:28.216 6 1:43.840 14:04:42.818
7 1:36.615 14:05:40.965 7 1:41.589 14:06:09.805 7 1:43.641 14:06:26.459
8 1:36.743 14:07:17.708 8 1:40.840 14:07:50.645 8 1:42.729 14:08:09.188
9 1:37.986 14:08:55.694 9 1:40.635 14:09:31.280 9 1:43.491 14:09:52.679
10 1:39.244 14:10:34.938 10 1:41.363 14:11:12.643 10 1:43.881 14:11:36.560
Po. 2 - # 92 NAWOISKI K. - Yamaha R6 13815 PO.5-#59 RZYMEK D. - Honda CBRGOORR 70575  PO. 8- # 33 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R6 , ;.07 109
1 1:42.567 13:55:59.974 1 1:44.220 13:56:02.863 1 1:47.655 13:56:06.655
2 1:38.560 13:57:38.534 2 1:41.648 13:57:44.511 2 1:44.496 13:57:51.151
3 1:38.507 13:59:17.041 3 1:41.908 13:59:26.419 3 1:43.338 13:59:34.489
4 1:38.699 14:00:55.740 4 1:41.601 14:01:08.020 4 1:43.553 14:01:18.042
5 138773 14:02:34.513 5 1:41.001 14:02:49.021 5 1:43.866 14:03:01.908
6 1:38.754 14:04:13.267 6 142777 14:04:31.798 6 1:42.839 14:04:44.747
7 1:39.351 14:05:52.618 7 1:42.844 14:06:14.642 7 142712 14:06:27.459
8 1:38.768 14:07:31.386 8 1:42.411 14:07:57.053 8 1:42.393 14:08:09.852
9 138578 14:09:09.964 9 1:43.141 14:09:40.194 9 1:43.101 14:09:52.953
10 1:38.791 14:10:48.755 10 1:44.016 14:11:24.210 10 1:44.087 14:11:37.040
Po.3-#74 KUSMIERCZYK ). - YamahaR6 25005  Po.6- #69 WEISS K. - Yamaha R6 +1:01374 PO.9-#57 DERESKEVICIUS G. - YamahaR6 |19
1 1:42.493 13:56:00.099 1 1:47.850 13:56:06.716 1 1:49.918 13:56:09.362
2 1:38.753 13:57:38.852 2 1:42.174 13:57:48.890 2 1:47.224 13:57:56.586
3 1:38.835 13:59:17.687 3 1:42.770 13:59:31.660 3 1:49.529 13:59:46.115
4 1:38.179 14:00:55.866 4 1:41.991 14:01:13.651 4 1:49.645 14:01:35.760
5 1:38.928 14:02:34.794 5 1:43.074 14:02:56.725 5 1:50.401 14:03:26.161
6 1:38.526 14:04:13.320 6 1:43.999 14:04:40.724 6 1:50.113 14:05:16.274
7 1:39.461 14:05:52.781 7 1:43.662 14:06:24.386 7 1:48.691 14:07:04.965
8 1:38.829 14:07:31.610 8 1:43.790 14:08:08.176 8 1:48.094 14:08:53.059
9 138526 14:09:10.136 9 1:44.081 14:09:52.257 9 150957 14:10:44.016
10 1:38.703 14:10:48.839 10 1:44.055 14:11:36.312

Fastest lap: 1:36.615
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2 i3 Runda

WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WMMP3 STK600, SPORT 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 10 - # 96 BUNIKIS K. - Yamaha R6 e

1 1:51.989 13:56:11.720

2 1:49.048 13:58:00.768

3 1:49.412 13:59:50.180

4 1:49.702 14:01:39.882

5 1:50.568 14:03:30.450

6 1:48.954 14:05:19.404

7 1:48.537 14:07:07.941

8 1:51.674 14:08:59.615

9 1:50.701 14:10:50.316
Po. 11 - # 28 BLIN D. - Yamaha R6 At

1 1:41.419 13:55:58.569

2 1:37.398 13:57:35.967

3 1:37.355 13:59:13.322

4 1:37.166 14:00:50.488

5 1:36.970 14:02:27.458

6 1:36.746 14:04:04.204

7 1:36.672 14:05:40.876

8 1:36.698 14:07:17.574

9 1:37.088 14:08:54.662
Po. 12 - # 17 BOLEK J. - Kawasaki ZX6R - fre

1 1:44.894 13:56:02.781

2 1:41.605 13:57:44.386

3 1:41.931 13:59:26.317

4 1:41.620 14:01:07.937

5 2:05.307 14:03:13.244
Po. 13 - # 91 PALACZ P. - Yamaha R6 i Fet

1 1:45.573 13:56:04.149

2 1:41.958 13:57:46.107

3 1:41.185 13:59:27.292

4 1:41.207 14:01:08.499

Fastest lap: 1:36.615
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